
GBR - COL
7:1 (4:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: LEE Yi Chi (TPE) Assistant Referee 1: CHEN Mei Yi (TPE)
4th Official: GHORBANI Mahsa (IRI) Assistant Referee 2: LAN Mei Fen (TPE)
Match Commissioner: LU Hui Wen (TPE)

Goals Scored:

QUINN Lucy Jane (GBR) 18', DIXON Chloe Leigh (GBR) 19', TORRES ROJAS Laura Tatiana (COL) 25' own goal, 
QUINN Lucy Jane (GBR) 33', TORRES ROJAS Laura Tatiana (COL) 47', JOHNSON Annabel Kay (GBR) 62', 
LORD-MEARS Rhema Mirelle (GBR) 71', DIXON Chloe Leigh (GBR) 78'  

GBR - United Kingdom of G.B. & N.I

[ 1 ] WALSH Megan Laura (GK) (-37')
[ 2 ] WILSON Eloise Jayne (-46' HT)
[ 3 ] SIEVWRIGHT Shannon Katie
[ 5 ] EVANS Gemma Jayne
[ 7 ] KELLY Emma Rose
[ 8 ] EVANS Georgia Louise (C) (-46' HT)
[ 15 ] FALCONER Demi-Lee
[ 16 ] DODDS Tyler Louise
[ 17 ] DIXON Chloe Leigh
[ 18 ] MORRIS Katy Joan
[ 19 ] QUINN Lucy Jane (-46' HT)

COL - Colombia

[ 1 ] SIERRA Luisa Fernanda (GK) (C)
[ 5 ] SUAREZ ARCILA Ana María
[ 6 ] DE LA HOZ Laura Andrea
[ 7 ] GOMEZ Laura Andrea (-53')
[ 9 ] QUIÑONEZ Hectir Yojhana
[ 10 ] JIMENEZ AVILA Laura
[ 12 ] TORRES ROJAS Laura Tatiana
[ 15 ] LASTRA ALVAREZ Laura Sofia
[ 16 ] PERLAZA ROJAS Smith Yalile
[ 18 ] CARTAGENA Estefania
[ 20 ] BERNAL BARBOSA Laura (-46' HT)

Substitutes:

[ 4 ] HILL Madelaine May
[ 6 ] DOBSON Ellie Anne (+46' HT)
[ 9 ] DONOVAN Emily Beatrice
[ 10 ] LORD-MEARS Rhema Mirelle (+46' HT)
[ 11 ] HOWAT Kirsty Elizabet
[ 12 ] JOHNSON Annabel Kay (C) (+46' HT)
[ 13 ] SANSOM Chloe Johann (GK) (+37')
[ 14 ] FERGUSSON Olivia Mary
[ 20 ] LLOYD Chloe Nicole

Substitutes:

[ 3 ] CASALLAS Yeimi Paola (+53')
[ 4 ] DELGADO SERNA Valentina (+46' HT)

Coach: BEDFORD Lydia Mary Coach: HERNANDEZ SIERRA Hector Fabio

Cautions:

None

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 2 min., second half: 2 min.
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GBR - COL
7:1 (4:0)

GBR - United Kingdom of G.B. & N.I STATISTICS COL - Colombia
28 Shots 6
22 Shots on Goal 3
6 Fouls 5
7 Corner Kicks 1
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 1
7 Offsides 1
0 Own Goals 1
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 0
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

47% Ball Possession 53%
35 Actual Playing Time 40

GBR - United Kingdom of G.B. & N.I

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 WALSH Megan Laura GK 37
2 WILSON Eloise Jayne D 45 2 1
3 SIEVWRIGHT Shannon Katie D 90
5 EVANS Gemma Jayne D 90 1/1 1
7 KELLY Emma Rose M 90 5/5 1
8 EVANS Georgia Louise (C) M 45

15 FALCONER Demi-Lee D 90
16 DODDS Tyler Louise F 90 3/3 1
17 DIXON Chloe Leigh F 90 2 4/7 1
18 MORRIS Katy Joan M 90 2/2
19 QUINN Lucy Jane F 45 2 3/5

Substitutes
6 DOBSON Ellie Anne D 45 0/1 1

10 LORD-MEARS Rhema Mirelle M 45 1 3/3 1
12 JOHNSON Annabel Kay (C) D 45 1 1/1 2
13 SANSOM Chloe Johann GK 53 1

Own goal 1 1
Totals 7 1 22/28 6 5

COL - Colombia

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

1 SIERRA Luisa Fernanda (C) GK 90 7
5 SUAREZ ARCILA Ana María M 90
6 DE LA HOZ Laura Andrea D 90
7 GOMEZ Laura Andrea F 53
9 QUIÑONEZ Hectir Yojhana F 90 1

10 JIMENEZ AVILA Laura M 90 1/1 0/1 2
12 TORRES ROJAS Laura Tatiana M 90 1 1/2 2
15 LASTRA ALVAREZ Laura Sofia M 90 1 1
16 PERLAZA ROJAS Smith Yalile D 90 1
18 CARTAGENA Estefania M 90 1/2 1 2
20 BERNAL BARBOSA Laura M 45 0/1

Substitutes
3 CASALLAS Yeimi Paola M 37
4 DELGADO SERNA Valentina D 45

Totals 1 7 3/6 0/1 5 6

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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